JAF HOLZ Slovakia, s.r.o.
sk.jaf-development.com

DREVO JE NAS SVET

PodloZzka SPRINTUS XPS

Artiklové &islo Hrabka Sirka
45521/0035 5mm 1180 mm

VLASTNOSTI

SPECIFIKACIE
Hrabka
Sirka
Dizka

Hmotnost'

Podlahy
Model

Obsah

Material

Dizka

4700 mm

5mm
1180 mm
4700 mm

0,86 kg

Sprintus

5,5m?/role

XPS

Viac informacii https://sk.jaf-development.com/shop/podlahy/prislusenstvo-

k-podlaham/podlozky/podlozka-sprintus-xps~p11004776
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